Phase
3
CC
CV *
FastMig X Regular
For more product information, videos and news, please visit our website at www.kemppi.com
Briefly
•	 Suitable for robust workshop use

6185249
Gun holder GH 30 6256030
Ordering information
High-end multi-process welding equipment for robust workshop use
For more product information, videos and news, please visit our website at www.kemppi.com
FastMig X Regular
For more product information, videos and news, please visit our website at www.kemppi.com
Ordering information
Transport unit PM 500 6185291
Remote control unit R10 5 m 6185409
Remote control unit R10 10 m 618540901
Remote control unit R20 5 m 6185419
Remote control unit R30 DataRemote 5 m 6185420
Remote control unit R30 DataRemote 10 m 618542001
Remote control extension cable 10 m 6185481
Software installation device DataGun 6265023
NOTE!  WiseRoot+™ and WiseThin+™ welding processes are not available with SuperSnake sub feeder.
MIG guns
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 60° / L198 / ROOT 3.5 m 62503230N04
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 60° / L168 / ROOT 3.5 m 62503230N06
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 60° / L198 / ROOT 5 m 62503250N04
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 60° / L198 3.5 m 62503230N08
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 60° / L198 5 m 62503250N08
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 45° / L222 3.5 m 62503230N02
PMT MN 1.2 mm / 45° / L222 5 m 62503250N02
PMT MN 1.0 mm / Ss / 60° / L198 / ROOT 5 m 62503250N03SS
PMT MN 1.0 mm / Ss / 60° / L198 5 m 62503250N07SS
PMT MN 1.0 mm / Ss / 45° / L222 5 m 62503250N01SS
Neck 45° / L222 SP007229
Neck 60° / L198 / ROOT SP007811
Neck 60° / L168 / ROOT SP007810
Neck 60° / L198 SP008006